Version: V2.0
Item HD-Video to Fiber Converter
Model NO. HDV-08
Description 8 Channel AHD/TVI/CVI to Fiber Converter
Overview
HD Video to fiber converters adopt the advanced uncompressed HD composite video and high
velocity digital optical transmission technologies which convert the HD video composite
signals to optical signals to achieve long distance(as far as 80Km) transmission through fibers.

Version: V2.0
Technical Indexes
Order Information
Part No.. Product description
HDV-0807DT 720P; 8-ch HD Video to Fiber; FC 20km; Transmitter
HDV-0807DR 720P; 8-ch HD Video to Fiber; FC 20km; Receiver
HDV-0817DT 720P; 8-ch HD Video + 1-ch return data to Fiber; FC 20km; Transmitter
HDV-0817DR 720P; 8-ch HD Video + 1-ch return data to Fiber; FC 20km; Receiver
HDV-0808DT 1080P; 8-ch HD Video to Fiber; FC 20km; Transmitter
HDV-0808DR 1080P; 8-ch HD Video to Fiber; FC 20km; Receiver
HDV-0818DT 1080P; 8-ch HD Video + 1-ch return data to Fiber; FC 20km; Transmitter
HDV-0818DR 1080P; 8-ch HD Video + 1-ch return data to Fiber; FC 20km; Receiver
Parameter Specifications
Optical Interface FC (default) ,SC,ST (optional)
Fiber Type Single mode, single fiber (default)
Distance 0km~80km